Description

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

COCKTAIL AREA (BY THE POOL)

TENNIS COURT

Bali Cocktail Table

Custom Color Benches

Banquet Low Tables

PO:

Shipping Address:
314 S. LAS PALMAS
LOS ANGELES, CA. 90020

EVENT DATE: JUNE 16th, 2024
**EVENT STARTS AT 5PM**

INSTALL: FRIDAY MORNING

PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

-10AM

Willow Chair, Drifting Natural

Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft

Back Bars (STYLE TBD)

PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE

Theo Back Bar

Qtty

20

ORDER #004905

MIMI RIEDER

Order Date: March 27, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price
$125.00 T
$120.00 T
$10.00 T
$12.50 T
$395.00 T
$250.00 T

Total COCKTAIL AREA (BY THE POOL)

Single Sided Hedge Panel, 4' X 8'

16ft x 8ft Height

Custom: (Various Color) Rattan Webbing sheet Panel

Designs

SIZES: 7FT X 2FT / 4FT HALF ROUND / 5FT X 2FT

White Dance Floor, 24ft x 30ft

Custom Decal, 12ft

Placed in the center

PDF Generated on 06/03/2024 @ 11:30 AM PST

$225.00 T
$110.00 T
$250.00 T

$2,160.00 T

$864.00 T

Total

$500.00

$960.00
$40.00

$250.00

$790.00

$250.00

$2,790.00

$225.00

$440.00

$1,500.00

$2,160.00

$864.00

Tof2



Description

Infinity L Sectional - Custom Color Blush
COMPOSED OF (1) 8FT SOFA, (1) 6FT SOFA, AND (1) CORNER PIECE

Coffee Table

Stage, 8ft x 12ft

Green Turf Cover for Stage, 8ft x 12ft
Banquet Round Tables, 60"

Bali Dining Table, Rectangle - Natural

Willow Chair, Drifting Natural

Emory Communal Table, White

N\ Wishbone Barstool, Natural

Wishbone Barstool, Natural

Banquet Table, Queen
FOR FOOD STATIONS

Natural Burlap Queen Linens

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee (ONE DAY - SET UP)
Installation Fee (SECOND DAY - SUNDAY) TBD
TIMELINE
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 06/03/2024 @ 11:30 AM PST

Qtty

2

108

40

24

11

11

Price

$1,350.00

$200.00
$360.00
$150.00
$12.00

$275.00

$12.50

$450.00

$26.00

$26.00

$18.00

$30.00

T

_|

_|

T

Total TENNIS COURT

$550.00
$1,575.00

$0.00

$1,575.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$2,700.00

$400.00
$360.00
$150.00

$72.00

$1,650.00

$1,350.00

$3,600.00

$1,040.00

$624.00

$198.00

$330.00

$17,663.00

$550.00
$1,575.00

$0.00

$1,575.00

$20,453.00
$3,700.00
$1,995.29
($0.00)
$26,148.29
($12,950.96)
$13,197.33
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