

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

314 S. LAS PALMAS LOS ANGELES, CA. 90020

EVENT DATE: JUNE 16th, 2024 \*\*EVENT STARTS AT 5PM\*\*

INSTALL: FRIDAY MORNING PICK UP: MONDAY BETWEEN 9AM

## ORDER #004905

MIMI RIEDER

Order Date: March 27, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
COCKTAIL ARE	A (BY THE POOL)				
A	Bali Cocktail Table	4	\$125.00	Т	\$500.00
	Custom Color Benches	8	\$120.00	Т	\$960.00
	Banquet Low Tables	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
M	Willow Chair, Drifting Natural	20	\$12.50	Т	\$250.00
	Bali Bar, Natural - 7ft	2	\$395.00	Т	\$790.00
	Back Bars (STYLE TBD) PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON STYLE	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	Total C	OCKTAIL A	REA (BY THE PO	OL)	\$2,790.00
TENNIS COURT					
	Theo Back Bar	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Single Sided Hedge Panel, 4' X 8' 16ft x 8ft Height	4	\$110.00	Т	\$440.00
	Custom: (Various Color) Rattan Webbing sheet Panel Designs SIZES: 7FT X 2FT / 4FT HALF ROUND / 5FT X 2FT	6	\$250.00	т	\$1,500.00
	White Dance Floor, 24ft x 30ft	1	\$2,160.00	Т	\$2,160.00
	Custom Decal, 12ft Placed in the center	1	\$864.00	Т	\$864.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Infinity L Sectional - Custom Color Blush COMPOSED OF (1) 8FT SOFA, (1) 6FT SOFA, AND (1) CORNER PIECE	2	\$1,350.00	Т	\$2,700.00
	Coffee Table	2	\$200.00	Т	\$400.00
	Stage, 8ft x 12ft	1	\$360.00	Т	\$360.00
	Green Turf Cover for Stage, 8ft x 12ft	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
	Banquet Round Tables, 60"	6	\$12.00	Т	\$72.00
	Bali Dining Table, Rectangle - Natural	6	\$275.00	Т	\$1,650.00
M	Willow Chair, Drifting Natural	108	\$12.50	Т	\$1,350.00
	Emory Communal Table, White	8	\$450.00	Т	\$3,600.00
	Wishbone Barstool, Natural	40	\$26.00	Т	\$1,040.00
	Wishbone Barstool, Natural	24	\$26.00	Т	\$624.00
	Banquet Table, Queen FOR FOOD STATIONS	11	\$18.00	Т	\$198.00
	Natural Burlap Queen Linens	11	\$30.00	Т	\$330.00
		-	Total TENNIS CO	JRT	\$17,663.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$550.00	Т	\$550.00
	Installation Fee (ONE DAY - SET UP)	1	\$1,575.00		\$1,575.00
	Installation Fee (SECOND DAY - SUNDAY) TBD TIMELINE	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$1,575.00		\$1,575.00

Total Products:	\$20,453.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$3,700.00
Taxes :	\$1,995.29
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$26,148.29
Payments:	(\$12,950.96)
Balance:	\$13,197.33